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Procedure completed

Request for the waiver of the immunity of Robert Jarosław Iwaszkiewicz

Subject

8.40.01.03 Members' immunity

Documentation gateway

European Parliament

Document type Committee Reference Date Summary

Committee report tabled for plenary, single reading A8-0016/2016 28/01/2016 Summary

Text adopted by Parliament, single reading T8-0031/2016 02/02/2016 Summary

https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2016-0016_EN.html
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1421434
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2016-0031_EN.html
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1422131

